Grand Slam Final 2023 Campus Sursee

Rangliste Herren

1 Kyburz Matthias 1990
2 Aebersold Fabian 2000
3 Hubmann Daniel 1983
4 Polsini Tino 1999
5 Howald Florian 1991
6 Scharer Pascal 2003
7 Hadorn Joey 1997
7 Muller Dominic 2003
9 Wey Benjamin 2003

Rangliste Damen

1 Aebersold Simona

2 Gross

Paula

3 Hauswirth Sabine
4 Howald-RocElena

5 Aebi
6 Hotz
7 Gasser

8 Hubmann

9 Niggli

Marion
Sanna
Anna
Lisa
Alina

1998
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1993
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2004
2004
2003
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